94 95P FA N N E N B E R G . C O M P FA N N E N B E R G . C O M
S
IG
N
A
L
TO
W

BR50-FL-GR 28250071060 28250078060
BR50-FL-BL 28250071070 28250078070
LED module, monitored
(top module)
BR50-LED-M-YE – 28250068030
BR50-LED-M-RE – 28250068050
LED module, monitored
(bottom module)
BR50-LED-M-YE – 28250368030
BR50-LED-M-RE – 28250368050
Sounder module BR50-SM 28250081000 28250088000
AS-i module BR50-AS-i 28250148300
AS-i-AB module BR50-AS-i-AB 28250178300
Mounting stand (stainless steel)
with plinth
100 mm BR50-S100 28250150010
250 mm BR50-S250 28250150020
400 mm BR50-S400 28250150040
Tube with thread
and bracket (stainless steel),
excl. seal and cable
100 mm BR50-T100 28250160010
250 mm BR50-T250 28250160020
400 mm BR50-T400 28250160040
Wall bracket for mounting stand BR50-W 28250200000
Mounting kit BR50-BG 28250210000
Module gasket IP 65 BR50-MG 28250220000
Tube gasket IP 65 BR50-TG 28250230000

(100 mm) and
seal
Ordering example Accessories for BR 50
VERSION ARTICLE NO.
230 V AC 1
ARTICLE NO.
24 V AC/DC
LED standard plus 28213000013
LED standard 28213000014 28213000006
LED standard plus 28213000007
LED standard 28213000015
LED standard plus 28213000009
LED standard 28213000016
LED standard plus 28213000017
LED standard 28213000018 28213000011
LED standard plus 28213000019
LED standard 28213000020 28213000012
BR50-L  7 W 28213000004 28213000000
Filament lamp BR50-L  5 W 28213000005 28213000001
1  not for blinking light module BR 50-BL, article numbers upon request.
MULTI-LED BA15D AND FILAMENT LAMPS
LED lamps – the long-lasting alternative to filament bulbs.
• durable, shock and vibration tolerant with service life exceeding 50,000 hrs.
• low power consumption (e.g. 30 mA at 24 V).
• “plus” versions for extra brightness include additional surface mount LEDs on board.
LAMP REMOVER
Lamp tool for simple bulb installation or removal.
ARTICLE NO.
Lamp remover BR50-LS 28250250000
GASKETS
Module o-rings and mounting gaskets to achieve IP 65 ingress protection
for outdoor and wash-down applications.
ARTICLE NO.
Direct mounting set BR50-BG 28250210000
Module gasket IP 65
(1 x per light module plus 1 x base module) BR50-MG 28250220000
Tube gasket IP 65
(for tubular stand or tube mounting only) BR50-TG 28250230000
WALL BRACKET WITH HOOD
Accommodates wall mounting of the BR 50 on a tubular stand.
ARTICLE NO.
Wall bracket BR50-W 28250200000